
Loctite 648

LX0735   PROTOS 500 - PRECISION TAIL BELL CRANK LEVER - RED DEVIL EDITION

STEP 1

STEP 2

LX0734   PROTOS 500 - PRECISION TAIL BELL CRANK LEVER - SILVER

2 x MF63_ZZC   

Loctite 242

Loctite 242

      Bushing 2.5X3X4.15
2 x DR0909  
      Pin screw M2.5X4.5

2 x DR0910  

       Flange_bearings_3x6x2.5

DR0906 
P500 Tail bell crank arm

HELI INNOVATIONS

LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 28-10-2013

DR0908  

Loctite 242

Linkage ball diam. 4.5 X 5 M2

DR0907
P500 Tail bell crank level

STEP 3
Assembly step 1

Loctite 242

2 x TCEM1.6X5   
      Hex cup screw M1.6X5

TCEM2.5X16   
Hex cup screw M2.5X16

Self lock nut M2,5

Loctite 242

Assembly finish

SLNM2.5   

Note Screw M2.5x16:
Don't over lock, during assembly lock and check free movement,
if you over lock bearing can become notchy, in case unlock a bit.


